
Saturday, March 6LY
G AV dee

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a.m. London
News
9. O Entertainers All
10. O Devotions. Rev. Geo. Jack-
son
10.20 For My Lady
11. 0 Domestic harmony
12. 0 Lunch music (42.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Rhythm in relays
3.30 Sports results
4.30 Sports resuus
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and. War Review)7.0 Local news service
7.16 Topical Talk from the
BB Cc
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Studio Orchestra conducted byHarold Baxter,"Marinarella" Overture (Fucik)7.40 Fleet Street Choir
7.48 Studio Recital by MaryMartin (violin),"Larghetto" (Tartini), ‘"Mur-ciana" (Joaquin Nin), ‘"Margue-rite"’ (Rachmaninof?-Kreisler),"Rondo" (Mozart-Kreisler)
8. 2 Studio Recital by HenryDonaldson (tenor),"Yarmouth Fair" (Warlock),"Come My Own One" (Butter-worth), "The Sweet of theYear" (Moeran), "Gloriana"’
(Mallinson)8.14 Studio Orchestra,
"Poupee Valsante’" (Poldini),"Praeludium" (Jarnefelt)
8.21 Studio Recital by Evelyn
Busbridge (mezzo-soprano),
Song. Cycle, "A Cycle of Life"(Lidgey)
8.34 Studio Orchestra,"The Fantasic Toy-shop" (Ros-sini-Respigihi)8.43 John Charles Thomas (bari-tone)8.67 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Abe Lyman and his Cali-fornians
10. 0 Sports summary70.10 Continuation of modern
dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

(ON? AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music8. 0 Radio Revue, with ‘"Meeck’s
Antiques" at 8.308. O MUSIC from the MASTERS:
Weingartner and London Phil-
‘harmonic Orchestra, "Consecra-tion of the House" Overture
(Beethoven)
9.12. New York Philharmonic
Orchestra, Suite for Strings(Purcell, arr. Barbirolli)9.28 Alexander Kipnis (bass)9.40 Mischa Elman (violin),
and Orchestra, Romance in G
(Beethoven)
9.48 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, "From Bohemia’sMeadows and Forests" (Sme-
tana)
10. 0 Marjorie Lawrence (so-
prano)10. 7 Navarro (piano),. andSeville Orchestra, "Nights inthe Gardens of Spain" (Falla)70.30 Close down

CRIM Be
1. Op.m. Light orchestral music2. 0 Light popular session240 Piano selections
6. 0 Light orchestral session6. © Miscellaneous
Sports resul7.30 Orchestral Beeston8. 0 Dance session

04. @ Close down

V/ WELLINGTON570 ke. 526 m.
6.wo 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. Londonws
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.30 Crosby Time
70.10 Cev*tional Service
40.25 For the Music Lover
10.28 t0 10.30 Time signals

sae
For My Lady: "Hard

Sash"
11. 0 "Etiquette Corner," byMrs. Beavis
11.145 Comedy time
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch music (12.145 and
1.15 p.n., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Saturday Matinee
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals4.0 Sports results
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
O Sports results7.15 BBC talks
7.30 Reserved745 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"Down Memory Lane": Reminis-
cences in Rhythm, featuring the
Debonaires (A Studio presenta-tion)8.0 Rhumbas8.6 Our New Serial: "Searchfor a Playwright: (1) "ThePriceless Emerald"
8.31 "The Bright Horizon": Amusical extravaganza (A Hum-
phrey Bishop production)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Make Believe Ballroom
Time
10. 0 Sports results
10.10 Dance music
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

Y7 WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC: Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra, .Sym-phony No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 70(Dvorak)
8.40 Eileen Joyce (piano), In-
termezzo, -Op. 117 No. . 2(Brahms)
8.44 Hastings Municipal Or-
chestra, Semiramide Overture
(Rossini)
8.52 Richard Tauber (tenor)8.55 Boston Symphony Orches-
tra, "Apollo, Leader of the
Muses" (Stravinsky)
9. 0 Schnabel (piano), andLondon Symphony Orchestra,Concerto No. 5 in E Flat Major("Emperor’’) (Beethoven)9.40 Maggie! Teyte (soprano)9.47 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),"Tzigane’ (Ravel)
9.55 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Slavonic Dance No. 9 in
B Major (Dvorak)
10. 0 Variety10.30 Close down

OW 4 WELLINGTON
990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. "You Asked for it"
session: From listeners to
listeners
10. 0 Close down

27 (33 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
6.20 p.m. Children’s session7.30 Sports results and reviews8.0 Music, mirth and melody9, 0 Station notices9.2 Recordings10. 0 Close down

[2h] NAPIER
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
5. O Tea dance
5.30 "Phe Swiss Family Robin-oon

2.8 pishé dik \ 3BS ‘Cavale fe) Pp ry64 and War
Review
6.43 Station announcementsCricket results6.47 "The Stones Cry Out:Liandatf Cathedral"7. 0 After dinner music
7.16 Topical talk from the mg7.30 "The Phantom Drummer"

8. 0 Stokowski and the Phila-
delphia Orchestra,
Mazurka in A Minor (Chopin)
8. 6 John Charles Thomas (bari-
tone),
"O Del Mio Amato Ben" (Do-
naudy),‘‘In Questa Tomba Ob-
scura"’ (Beethoven)
8.14 Albert Spalding (violin),
Romance No, 2 in F Major(Beethoven)8.23 Lily Pons (soprano),"Estrellita" (Ponce), "CupidCaptive" (La Forge)
8.30 Boston Promenade Orcb-
estra,
"Doctrinen Waltz" (Strauss)8.38 Victor Haven (tenor),
"Serenade" (Toselli), ‘"Sere-nade" (Schubert)
8.44 Walter Gieseking (piano),"La Vallee De Cloches," ‘Le
Gebet’"’ (Ravel)
8.52 The Ivan Rixon Singers,"Dance of the Hours" ("La
Gloconda"’) (Ponchielll)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 "The Woman in Black"
9.47 George Formby and his
Ukelele
10. 0 Close down

BYIN p| ;era
7. Op.m. ‘Listeners’ Own ses-sion"
8. 0 De Groot and the New Vic-
toria Orchestra,Other Days
8.10 "Those We Love’
8.35 Light recitals
9. 141 Dance musicie Swing session10.0 Close down

2725) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.

7. Op.m. After dinner pro-
gramme
7.15 ‘His Lordship’s Memoirs"
7.42 Variety
8. O@ Concert programme
8.30 Tommy Dorsey’s Orchestra
8. 2 Modern dance music
10. 0 Close down

SNY/
CHRISTCHURCH
720 kc. 416 m.

gg
0, 7.0,7.45,8.45 a.m. London
*
Modern variety10. 0 For My Lady10.30 Devotional Service

10.45 Music for Pianists
11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)
2. 0 Bright mnusic
2.30 Happy memories4. 0 Bands and Basses
4.30 Sports results °

5. 0 Children’s session: ‘Just
You and I"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
BY Topical war talks from the
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
London Palladium Orchesira
7.40 ‘‘Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8. 4 The Midnight Revellers8.13 From the Studio: George
Campbell (Scottish comedian),"We Parted on the Shore"
(Lauder), "My Highland Rose"
Ei tai "Wee Cooper 0’e
8.24 Carroll Gibbons and his
Boy Friends
8.30 American Variety: Fea-turing the Allen Roth Orchestra,the Four Belles with Connie Bos-
well and Carmen Cavallaro8.33 Connie Boswell,"Yowre the Only Star" (Autry)
8.36 rmen Cavallaro,"Can't We Talk it Over?"
(Washington)8.39 Allen Roth Orchestra,"Beside a Babbling Brook"
(Donaldson)
8.41 The Four Belles, |

"Livin," Lovin,’ Laughin’"
(Evans), ’ "Tica Ti+ Tica Ta"
(Prima), "Golden Slippers"(trad.)

8.48 Allen Roth Orchestra
8.50 Connie Boswell
8.53 Carmen Cavallaro
8.56 Allen Roth Orchestra,"London Bridge" (trad.)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 From Musical Comedy:
New Mayfair Theatre Orchestra,"Maid of the Mountains" Selec-
tion (Fraser-Simson)
9.31 Richard Tauber (tenor),
"Sympathy" (‘Firefly’) (Friml)
9.34 Columbia Light Opera Com-
pany
9.43 Stanley Lupino (comedian)
9.46 Columbia Light Opera Come
pany,"Florodora"’ vocal gems (Stuart)
9.54 Ninon Vallin and André
Bauge
9.57 Alfredo Campoli’s Orchesetra,
"Quaker Girl" Selection (Monck-
ton)
10. 2 Sports results
10.15 Dance music
10.50 War Review11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
' 1200 ke. 250m

5. Op.m, Early evening melo-
dies
6. 0 Everyman’s music
7. O After dinner music
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME:
French Composers:
Koussevitzky and Boston Sym-
phony Orchestra, "The Sea,"three symphonic sketches (De-
bussy)8.25 Viard (saxophone), with
Coppola and Symphony Orches-
tra, Rhapsody for Orchestra and
Saxophane (Debussy)
8.33 Marthe Nespoulous andHector Duffranne, Act 1, Scene
1, "In a Forest" from "Pelleas
and Melisande’’. (Debussy)
8.41. Damrosch and New York
Symphony Orchestra, "MotherGoose" Suite (Ravel)
9. 0 Stokowski and Philadel-
phia Orchestra, ‘"Gymnopedie
No. 1 and 2" (Satie)
9. 7 Marguerite Long (piano),with Paul Paray and Colonne
Symphony Orchestra, Symphonyfor Orchestra and Pianoforte,
Op. 25 (d’Indy)
9.33 Charles Rousseliére
(tenor), "Lydia’’? (Fauré)
9.36 Association des Concerts
Lamoureux, directed by M.Albert Wolff, Symphony in G@
eevee Op. 42 (Roussel)Happy listening
Close down

ZAR
GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News8. 0-10.0 Morning music12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)8. 0 Afternoon programme
6. O Light and bright.5.30 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON N ‘and War
. Sports results
6.57 Station notices7.0 Evening programme7.15 A topical talk from BBC7.30 Miscellany8.0 "Kitchener of Khartoum"
8.25 Musical comedy memories
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Evergreens of Jazz9Re a music in correct10.OoOr ious down

ANY
/ DUNEDIN ;

790 ke. 380 m.

Bees0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. London
| 9.30*\tiste While You. Work40. 0 Random

Rarabtings11.0 For My ama in
Cameo: Choi
11.20 Melodious Memories: Noveelty and Humour —
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Vaudeville Matinee3.0 Bands, Banjos and Bart-
tones: Revels, Recitals and
Rhythm


